ICE HOCKEY

oo T
'2.: IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 01.03.2007

CHN - China

Shoots/ Height Weight

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date of Birth

No Name

3 CHEN Ling F L 1.72/5'8" 65/143 17 JUN 1991 Qigihar
16 CHEN Zhipeng F R 1.80/5'11" 75 /165 04 MAR 1989 Harbin
21 FU Xin F R 1.77 /510" 68 /150 08 AUG 1989 Qigihar
15 GUO Dachuan F L 1.76 /59" 751165 28 JUL 1989 Harbin
1 HAN Pengfei GK R 1.77 /510" 62 /137 29 MAY 1991 Qigihar
7 HU Jie F R 1.76 / 5'9" 70/ 154 08 NOV 1990 Qigihar
12 LI Changxin F L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 25 JUL 1989 Jiamusi
17 LI Guangxin F R 1.79/510" 75 /165 11 DEC 1991 Harbin
19 LI Jian D R 1.75/5'9" 60/132 19 JUL 1989 Harbin
11 LI Kexin GK R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 14 JUL 1991 Jiamusi
13 LI Yang D L 1.76 / 5'9" 70/ 154 06 DEC 1991 Jiamusi
4 LI Zhengyu F R 1.74/5'9" 60/132 29 AUG 1989 Qigihar
8 LIU Wei F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 03 APR 1991 Qigihar
9 LIU Yuxin D L 1.84/6'0" 75 /165 15 SEP 1990 Qigihar
20 MA Jungi D L 1.82 /512" 75 /165 07 FEB 1989 Harbin
10 TAN Yu F L 1.68/5'6" 60/132 02 MAR 1991 Qigihar
5 WAN Yuan D L 1.83/6'0" 60/132 07 JUN 1990 Qigihar
2 WANG Chongwei F R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 10 DEC 1990 Qigihar
18 WANG Qiuye F R 1.72/5'8" 60/132 13 OCT 1989 Harbin
14 YANG Zhixue GK R 1.76 /5'9" 75 /165 28 FEB 1989 Harbin
23 YE Fei D L 1.88/6'2" 70/ 154 03 JUN 1989 Harbin
6 ZHANG Xueyan D L 1.80/5'11" 70 /154 28 FEB 1990 Qigihar
22 ZHANG Yongxu F R 1.76 /5'9" 70 /154 12 MAY 1990 Qigihar
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : YU Tiande CHN 25 APR 1959
General Manager : YU Weihua CHN 27 JAN 1959
Head Coach : GUAN Xiaobo CHN 17 FEB 1970
Assistant Coach : HE Zhigang CHN 29 MAR 1971
Assistant Coach : WU Guofeng CHN 19 MAR 1972
Team Doctor : WANG Zejing CHN 23 NOV 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHMO990CHN_32E 3.0 Report Created 01.03.2007 14:21 Page 1
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

S

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of 22.02.2007
ESP - Spain

hoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

1 ALCAINE Ander GK L 1.82 /512" 73 /161 20 DEC 1991 Club Hielo Jaca
5 BETRAN Adrian F L 1.74/5'9" 70/ 154 19 MAY 1990 Club Hielo Jaca
4 BETRAN Roberto D R 1.80/511" 7317161 22 OCT 1990 Club Hielo Jaca
9 DE JUANA Ander F R 1.74/5'9" 64 /141 04 JUN 1989 CH Roller Gasteiz
13 GORROCHATEGUI Inigo D L 1.89/62" 73 /161 05 FEB 1989 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin
18 LUIS Javier F R 1.74/5'9" 70/ 154 11 OCT 1991 Club Hielo Jaca
7 MECO Chrisstian F L 1.76 /59" 70/ 154 03 JUN 1990 C.H. Villalba
2 MIGUEL Arnau D L 1.76 /5'9" 72 /159 26 MAY 1989 F C Barcelona
24 MORENO Jesus F R 1.68/5'6" 68 /150 06 FEB 1990 CG Puigcerda
15 MUNITIZ Endika F L 1.77 /510" 751165 23 AUG 1989 F C Barcelona
11 MUNOZ Juan F L 1.77 /510" 751165 30 AUG 1990 Club Hielo Jaca
10 NIETO Alejo F L 1.78 /510" 66 / 145 28 MAY 1990 Francais Volants
21 PALUMBO Carlos F L 1.75/5'9" 71/157 07 OCT 1989 Club Hielo Jaca
12 PEDRAZ Alejandro F R 1.82 /512" 72 /159 04 SEP 1990 KalPa Kuopio
6 SESMA Mikel F L 1.73/5'8" 69 /152 07 APR 1989 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin
20 SOKOLOV Luis GK L 1.82/512" 61/134 16 AUG 1990 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin
3 URKOLA Benat D R 1.76 /5'9" 72 /159 01 JAN 1989 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin
8 VAZQUEZ Oscar F R 1.73/5'8" 56 /123 05 JUN 1990 C.H. Villalba
14 VEA Alex D R 1.71/57" 59/130 23 FEB 1991 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin
16 VEIGA Inigo D R 1.74/5'9" 70 /154 05 JUL 1989 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin
Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : GORDOVIL Carlos ESP 10 JAN 1961
Assistant Coach : CAPILLAS Antonio ESP 01 AUG 1956
Assistant Coach : TORLAY Luis BRA 10 FEB 1967
Equipment Manager : ESPINO Enrique ESP 23 APR 1956
Physiotherapist : SERRANO Jose Angel ESP 17 FEB 1968
Team Leader : MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

Shoots/

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of 16.02.2007
ISL - Iceland

Height

Weight

Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

kg / Ibs

3 ARNASON Carl D L 1.80/511" 751165 10 OCT 1990 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn
7 ARNASON Sigurdur D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar
1 BJORNSSON Aevar GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/ 154 27 MAR 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
6 BJORNSSON Hjortur Geir F L 1.82 /512" 80/176 29 APR 1989 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn
22 BJORNSSON Thorsteinn F R 1.88/62" 791174 29 JAN 1989 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
15 BLONDAL Orri D R 1.81/511" 80/176 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar
13 GUDLAUGSSON Andri Por F R 1.80/511" 70/ 154 05 MAR 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
18 GUDNASON Einar F L 1.67/5'6" 781172 07 JAN 1990 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn
12 GUNNARSSON Oli D R 1.75/5'9" 721159 23 SEP 1990 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn
21 HAUKSSON Andri F R 1.65/5'5" 61/134 04 DEC 1990 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn
9 INGASON Arnar F R 1.72/5'8" 64 /141 03 FEB 1992 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn
14 JONSSON Gunnar D R 1.81/511" 81/179 04 FEB 1990 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn
8 KARLSSON Gunnlaugur D L 1.80/511" 82/181 13 AUG 1989 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
11 KRISTJANSSON Ragnar F L 1.79 /510" 69 /152 15 FEB 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
17 MAACK Petur F R 1.70 /57" 61/134 23 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
24 MIKAELSSON Andri F R 1.81/511" 73 /161 05 DEC 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar
16 PALSSON Robert Freyr D R 1.74 /1 5'9" 70/ 154 19 JUL 1991 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn
2 SIGURDSSON Matthias F R 1.81/511" 751165 24 JUL 1990 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn
5 SIGURJONSSON Sindri D L 1.82 /512" 711157 04 FEB 1989 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
20 STEFANSSON Aron GK L 1.85/6"1" 751165 23 AUG 1989 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
19 SVEINBJARNARSON Kolbeinn F L 1.74/5'9" 751165 17 MAY 1989 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn
23 SVERRISSON Andri F L 1.87/62" 67 /148 22 OCT 1991 Skautafelag Akureyrar
10 THORMODSSON Egill F L 1.77 /510" 68/ 150 26 AUG 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
4 THORSTEINSSON Gunnlaugur D L 1.85/6"1" 80/176 11 MAY 1989 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : SIGURDSSON Sigurdur ISL 24 FEB 1976
General Manager : HALLGIMSSON Hallmundur ISL 19 OCT 1963
Head Coach : ZAK Sergei ISL 02 MAR 1977
Assistant Coach : GISLASON Jon ISL 31 JUL 1983
Team Doctor : ARNTHORSSON Gauti ISL 20 FEB 1933
Equipment Manager : SIGURDSSON Sigur Jon ISL 30 MAR 1961

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHMO0990ISL_32E 1.0 Report Created 16.02.2007 11:39 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

oo T
'2.: IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 01.03.2007

NZL - New Zealand

No Name SH00L! Heigh.t Weight Date of Birth
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs
15 BONIFACE Samuel F R 1.75/5'9" 741163 28 FEB 1990 Auckland
16 EADEN Christopher F R 1.70 /57" 60 /132 30 AUG 1990 Canterbury
5 ELDER Scott D R 1.86/6"1" 85/187 18 JUN 1989 Auckland
8 FREAR Cameron F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 16 JUL 1990 Queenstown
7 HANNA Theodore F R 1.77 /510" 60 /132 30 JAN 1990 Queenstown
6 HARROP Dale Simon F R 1.65/5'5" 65/ 143 29 APR 1989 Canterbury
3 HERBERT James D R 1.85/6"1" 85/187 03 MAR 1989 Auckland
14 HEYD Gino D R 1.84/6'0" 751165 15 DEC 1990 Canterbury
2 IDOINE Richard D R 1.86/6"1" 85/187 21 NOV 1990 Auckland
10 JACKSON Blake F R 1.76 /1 5'9" 70/ 154 21 OCT 1990 Auckland
11 LEE Martin F R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 09 MAR 1989 Auckland
12 MALTRAVERS Stefan D R 1.79 /510" 751165 06 JUN 1989 Canterbury
18 MILNE William F L 1.83/6'0" 70/ 154 19 MAY 1990 Auckland
13 NICHOLLS Daniel D R 1.88/62" 90/198 07 MAY 1990 Canterbury
1 NOTHLING Zak GK L 1.80/511" 90/198 21 MAR 1989 Auckland
21 PULMAN Guy F R 1.78 /510" 55/121 08 FEB 1990 Auckland
4 SPIJKERMAN Stefan D R 1.85/6"1" 100/ 220 21 JAN 1990 Canterbury
17 STONE Edward F R 1.75/5'9" 63/139 01 AUG 1989 Auckland
20 VAN DER WERF Christopher GK L 1.68/5'6" 741163 01 JUN 1989 Canterbury
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : SCOTT Paul NZL 21 OCT 1965
Team Leader : CHALLIS lan NzZL 11 NOV 1955
Head Coach : GUNCHENKO Dimitri RUS 17 APR 1963
Assistant Coach : PILGRIM George CAN 04 JUN 1971
Equipment Manager : CHALLIS Jordan NzZL 25 MAR 1992

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHMO990NZL_32E 3.0 Report Created 01.03.2007 9:24 Page 1



IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of 20.02.2007

Shoots/ Height

RSA - South Africa

Weight

Date of Birth

6 BIRRELL Cameron
2 BLASER Daniel
20 CAMPBELL-HALL Zayne
21 D'ENGLE Jay
15 FERREIRA Werner
16 HARRIS William
7 ISHMAIL Tariq
3 KOTZE Gerhardus
5 LABUSCHAGNE Cyle
4 MAGMOED Deen
19 McWILLIAMS James
17 NEWMAN Sean
1 ROSSOUW Juan
10 ROUX JJ
14 SCHLUTER Dale
8 SMITH Shaun
18 STEVENS Klyde
11 STRYDOM Charles
9 VAN ROOYEN Daile
12 WILLEMSTIJIN Marinus

O T T OOTT T T T

@)

K

MM T T O OO T T

Catches m/ftin

VXV XOVDHVXV V- VIOV VXV OV VXUV OOV O

1.76 / 5'9"
1.86/6'1"
1.85/6'1"
1.73/5'8"
1.70/57"
1.75/5'9"
1.70/57"
1.80/511"
1.78 /510"
1.80/511"
1.69/57"
1.70/57"
1.86/6'1"
1.75/5'9"
1.69/57"
1.75/5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.74 /59"
1.75/5'9"

kg / Ibs

68 /150
101/223
68 /150
61/134
61/134
65/143
721159
771170
63/139
70/154
587128
60/132
65/143
68 /150
67 /148
751165
80/176
7317161
751165
771170

13 AUG 1990
23 JUL 1989

22 MAY 1990
18 MAY 1991
04 SEP 1991
03 JAN 1991

05 OCT 1989
23 JUL 1990

10 AUG 1991
02 MAY 1990
15 OCT 1990
11 OCT 1989
17 JUL 1989

04 MAR 1989
18 OCT 1990
11 FEB 1989

27 FEB 1990
06 MAR 1989
29 JAN 1989

02 FEB 1990

Pretoria Worriors

Cape Town Sharks
Durban

Johannesburg Scorpions
Pretoria Worriors
Pretoria Worriors

Cape Town Eagles
Pretoria Worriors
Johannesburg Scorpions
Cape Town Sharks
Cape Town Sharks
Johannesburg Scorpions
Pretoria Worriors
Pretoria Worriors

Cape Town Rams
Pretoria Worriors

Cape Town Rams
Pretoria Worriors
Pretoria Worriors
Pretoria Worriors

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : JORDAAN Johan RSA 17 AUG 1954
Head Coach : VERWEY Alan RSA 11 AUG 1961
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

GK Goalkeeper
R Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left

IHMO990RSA_32E 3.0

Report Created 20.02.2007 15:42
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ICE HOCKEY

oo T
'2.: IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 06.03.2007

TUR - Turkey
No Name S Heigh.t Weight Date of Birth
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs
14 AKARSU Orkun F L 1.70/57" 60/132 26 JUL 1991 Kocaeli BB
9 AKTEPE Safa Berat D L 1.80/5'11" 76 /168 23 APR 1989 Ankara Emniyet
12 AKTURK Burak D R 1.65/55" 55/121 23 MAY 1989 Kocaeli BB
24 AY Kaan F R 1.68/5'6" 62 /137 11 JAN 1990 Baskent Yildizlari
1 AYDOGAN Berk GK L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 26 OCT 1990 Ankara TED
22 BAGCILAR Baris F R 1.73/5'8" 63 /139 08 APR 1990 Ankara BB
18 BAYKAN Cuneyt F L 1.70/57" 62 /137 02 JAN 1991 Kocaeli BB
23 CELIKAY Can D R 1.79/510" 68 /150 05 JUL 1990 Baskent Yildizlari
25 GUCLU Dervis GK L 1.72/5'8" 63/139 05 MAR 1989 Baskent Yildizlari
19 HALIL Yusuf D R 1.62/5'4" 50/110 10 SEP 1991 Kocaeli BB
17 KASNAK Huseyin D R 1.75/5'9" 70 /154 28 NOV 1989 Kocaeli BB
6 KOCAKARA Serkan D R 1.75/5'9" 66 /145 10 MAY 1989 Ankara BB
15 KOSEMEN Batin F L 1.68/5'6" 58/128 01 JAN 1991 Kocaeli BB
3 OZEK Baris F R 1.75/5'9" 67 /148 04 MAR 1990 Ankara BB
5 OZKAN Ali F R 1.77 /510" 92 /203 11 AUG 1989 Baskent Yildizlari
99 SAKIZLI Yigit GK L 1.62/5'4" 58/128 29 JUL 1991 Kocaeli BB
13 SANCAK Birol Emre F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 12 SEP 1989 Ankara BB
21 SOLAK Alper F R 1.75/5'9" 61/134 16 OCT 1989 Baskent Yildizlari
2 TAHMAZOGLU Mert F L 1.82 /512" 70 /154 01 APR 1990 Ankara BB
20 TOPTANER Volkan Bunyamin F R 1.70/57" 63 /139 25 JAN 1990 Frankfurt Young Lions
7 YALCIN Ugur D L 1.80/5'11" 65/143 06 MAR 1991 Ankara BB
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : USTUN Turan TUR 24 SEP 1962
Team Leader : YENIGUN Guner TUR 01 JAN 1941
Head Coach : TOLLEY Clive CAN 13 NOV 1951
Assistant Coach : UYAR Anil TUR 17 NOV 1980
Team Doctor : GUNER Mehmet TUR 25 JUN 1978
Physiotherapist : KAYA Tahsin TUR 01 JAN 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHMO990TUR_32E 2.0 Report Created 06.03.2007 9:37 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

oo T
'2.: IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

TEAM ROSTER
As of 11.03.2007

CHN - China

No Name 22&0;1 :e/l?thitn \I:\ge/l?;; Date of Birth Registration

3 CHEN Ling F L 1.72/5'8" 65/143 17 JUN 1991 Qigihar 05 MRZ 2007

16 CHEN Zhipeng F R 1.80/5'11" 75 /165 04 MAR 1989 Harbin 05 MRZ 2007
15 GUO Dachuan F L 1.76 / 5'9" 751165 28 JUL 1989 Harbin 05 MRZ 2007

1 HAN Pengfei GK R 1.77 /510" 62 /137 29 MAY 1991 Qigihar 05 MRZ 2007

7 HU Jie F R 1.76 /59" 70 /154 08 NOV 1990 Qigihar 05 MRZ 2007

12 LI Changxin F L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 25 JUL 1989 Jiamusi 05 MRZ 2007
17 LI Guangxin F R 1.79/5'10" 75 /165 11 DEC 1991 Harbin 05 MRZ 2007
19 LI Jian D R 1.75/59" 60/132 19 JUL 1989 Harbin 05 MRZ 2007
11 LI Kexin GK R 1.75/59" 65/143 14 JUL 1991 Jiamusi 05 MRZ 2007
13 LI Yang D L 1.76 /59" 70 /154 06 DEC 1991 Jiamusi 05 MRZ 2007

4 LI Zhengyu F R 1.74 /59" 60 /132 29 AUG 1989 Qigihar 05 MRZ 2007

8 LIU Wei F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 03 APR 1991 Qigihar 05 MRZ 2007

9 LIU Yuxin D L 1.84/6'0" 75 /165 15 SEP 1990 Qigihar 05 MRZ 2007

20 MA Jungi D L 1.82/6'0" 75 /165 07 FEB 1989 Harbin 05 MRZ 2007
10 TAN Yu F L 1.68/5'6" 60 /132 02 MAR 1991 Qigihar 05 MRZ 2007

5 WAN Yuan D L 1.83/6'0" 60/132 07 JUN 1990 Qigihar 05 MRZ 2007

2 WANG Chongwei F R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 10 DEC 1990 Qigihar 05 MRZ 2007

18 WANG Qiuye F R 1.72/5'8" 60 /132 13 OCT 1989 Harbin 05 MRZ 2007
14 YANG Zhixue GK R 1.76 /59" 75 /165 28 FEB 1989 Harbin 11 MRZ 2007

6 ZHANG Xueyan D L 1.80/5'11" 70 /154 28 FEB 1990 Qigihar 05 MRZ 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : GUAN Xiaobo CHN 17 FEB 1970
Assistant Coach : WU Guofeng CHN 19 MAR 1972
Assistant Coach : HE Zhigang CHN 29 MAR 1971
General Manager : YU Weihua CHN 27 JAN 1959
Team Leader : YU Tiande CHN 25 APR 1959
Team Doctor : WANG Zejing CHN 23 NOV 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHMO990CHN_33 2.0 Report Created 11.03.2007 18:31 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

= n“ﬁm
CHNA

No Name

Shoots/
Catches

Height
m /ftin

TEAM ROSTER
As of 05.03.2007

ESP - Spain

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 ALCAINE Ander GK L 1.82/6'0" 73 /161 20 DEC 1991 Club Hielo Jaca 05 MRZ 2007

5 BETRAN Adrian F L 1.74 /59" 70 /154 19 MAY 1990 Club Hielo Jaca 05 MRZ 2007

4 BETRAN Roberto D R 1.80/5'11" 737161 22 OCT 1990 Club Hielo Jaca 05 MRZ 2007

9 de JUANA Ander F R 1.74/59" 64 /141 04 JUN 1989 CH Roller Gasteiz 05 MRZ 2007

13 GORROCHATEGUI Inigo D L 1.89/62" 73 /161 05 FEB 1989 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin 05 MRZ 2007
18 LUIS Javier F R 1.74/59" 70/154 11 OCT 1991 Club Hielo Jaca 05 MRZ 2007

7 MECO Christian F L 1.76 /59" 70 /154 03 JUN 1990 C.H. Villalba 05 MRZ 2007

2 MIGUEL Arnau D L 1.76 /59" 72 /159 26 MAY 1989 F C Barcelona 05 MRZ 2007

24 MORENO Jesus F R 1.68/5'6" 68 /150 06 FEB 1990 CG Puigcerda 05 MRZ 2007
15 MUNITIZ Endika F L 1.77 /510" 75 /165 23 AUG 1989 F C Barcelona 05 MRZ 2007
11 MUNOZ Juan F L 1.77 /510" 751165 30 AUG 1990 Club Hielo Jaca 05 MRZ 2007
10 NIETO Alejo F L 1.78 /510" 66 /145 28 MAY 1990 Francais Volants 05 MRZ 2007
21 PALUMBO Carlos F L 1.75/59" 7117157 07 OCT 1989 Club Hielo Jaca 05 MRZ 2007
12 PEDRAZ Alejandro F R 1.82/6'0" 72 /159 04 SEP 1990 KalPa Kuopio 05 MRZ 2007

6 SESMA Mikel F L 1.73/5'8" 69 /152 07 APR 1989 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin 05 MRZ 2007

20 SOKOLOV Luis GK L 1.82/6'0" 61/134 16 AUG 1990 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin 05 MRZ 2007

3 URKOLA Benat D R 1.76 /59" 72 /159 01 JAN 1989 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin 05 MRZ 2007

8 VAZQUEZ Oscar F R 1.73/5'8" 56 /123 05 JUN 1990 C.H. Villalba 05 MRZ 2007

14 VEA Alex D R 1.71/5'7" 59/130 23 FEB 1991 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin 05 MRZ 2007
16 VEIGA Inigo D R 1.74 /59" 70 /154 05 JUL 1989 Club Hielo Txuri-Urdin 05 MRZ 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : GORDOVIL Carlos ESP 10 JAN 1961
Assistant Coach : CAPILLAS Antonio ESP 01 AUG 1956
Assistant Coach : TORLAY Luis BRA 10 FEB 1967
Team Leader : MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Equipment Manager : ESPINO Enrique ESP 23 APR 1956
Physiotherapist : SERRANO Jose Angel ESP 17 FEB 1968

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHMO990ESP_33 1.0 Report Created 05.03.2007 13:21 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

= n“ﬁm
CHNA

TEAM ROSTER
As of 05.03.2007

ISL - Iceland
No Name SHOOIS! Heigh.t Weight Date of Birth Registration
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

9 ARNASON Sigurdur D L 1.90/6'3" 85/187 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar 05 MRZ 2007
1 BJORNSSON Aevar GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/ 154 27 MAR 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 05 MRZ 2007
24 BJORNSSON Hijortur Geir F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 29 APR 1989 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn 05 MRZ 2007
6 BJORNSSON Thorsteinn F R 1.88/6'2" 791174 29 JAN 1989 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 05 MRZ 2007
13 BLONDAL Orri D R 1.81/5'11" 80/176 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar 05 MRZ 2007
22 GUDLAUGSSON Andri Por  F R 1.80/511" 70/ 154 05 MAR 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 05 MRZ 2007
18 GUDNASON Einar F L 1.67/5'6" 781172 07 JAN 1990 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn 05 MRZ 2007
12 GUNNARSSON Oli D R 1.75/5'9" 721159 23 SEP 1990 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn 05 MRZ 2007
21 HAUKSSON Andri F R 1.65/5'5" 61/134 04 DEC 1990 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn 05 MRZ 2007
14 JONSSON Gunnar D R 1.81/511" 81/179 04 FEB 1990 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn 05 MRZ 2007
8 KARLSSON Gunnlaugur D L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 13 AUG 1989 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 05 MRZ 2007
7 KRISTJANSSON Ragnar F L 1.79/5'10" 69 /152 15 FEB 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 05 MRZ 2007
15 MAACK Petur F R 1.70 /57" 61/134 23 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 05 MRZ 2007
11 MIKAELSSON Andri F R 1.81/5'11" 7317161 05 DEC 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar 05 MRZ 2007
16 PALSSON Robert Freyr D R 1.74 /59" 70/ 154 19 JUL 1991 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn 05 MRZ 2007
17 SIGURDSSON Matthias F R 1.81/511" 751165 24 JUL 1990 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn 05 MRZ 2007
20 STEFANSSON Aron GK L 1.85/61" 751165 23 AUG 1989 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 05 MRZ 2007
19 EE)/IEL’}InE:]‘]ARNARSON F L 1.74/59" 75 /165 17 MAY 1989 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn 05 MRZ 2007
10 THORMODSSON Egill F L 1.77 /510" 68/ 150 26 AUG 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 05 MRZ 2007
gﬂgﬁf{;}i’r'\‘sso"‘ D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176  11MAY 1989 Isknattleiksfelag Bjorninn 05 MRZ 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : ZAK Sergei ISL 02 MAR 1977
Assistant Coach : GISLASON Jon ISL 31 JUL 1983
General Manager : HALLGIMSSON Hallmundur ISL 19 OCT 1963
Team Leader : SIGURDSSON Sigurdur ISL 24 FEB 1976
Equipment Manager : SIGURDSSON Sigurjon ISL 30 MAR 1961
Team Doctor : ARNTHORSSON Gauti ISL 20 FEB 1933

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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m ICE HOCKEY
'2.: IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN
AT

TEAM ROSTER
As of 05.03.2007

NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

Date of Birth Registration

16 EADEN Christopher F R 1.70/57" 60/132 30 AUG 1990 Canterbury 05 MRZ 2007

5 ELDER Scott D R 1.86/6'1" 85/187 18 JUN 1989 Auckland 05 MRZ 2007

8 FREAR Cameron F R 1.78 /510" 70/154 16 JUL 1990 Queenstown 05 MRZ 2007

7 HANNA Ted F R 1.77 /510" 60/132 30 JAN 1990 Queenstown 05 MRZ 2007

6 HARROP Dale F R 1.65/5%5" 65/143 29 APR 1989 Canterbury 05 MRZ 2007

3 HERBERT James D R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 03 MAR 1989 Auckland 05 MRZ 2007

14 HEYD Paris D R 1.84/6'0" 751165 15 DEC 1990 Canterbury 05 MRZ 2007

2 IDOINE Richard D R 1.86/6'1" 85/187 21 NOV 1990 Auckland 05 MRZ 2007

10 JACKSON Blake F R 1.76 / 5'9" 70/154 21 OCT 1990 Auckland 05 MRZ 2007
11 LEE Martin James F R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 09 MAR 1989 Auckland 05 MRZ 2007
12 MALTRAVERS Stefan D R 1.79/5'10" 751165 06 JUN 1989 Canterbury 05 MRZ 2007
18 MILNE William F L 1.83/6'0" 70 /154 19 MAY 1990 Auckland 05 MRZ 2007
13 NICHOLLS Daniel D R 1.88/6'2" 90/198 07 MAY 1990 Canterbury 05 MRZ 2007

1 NOTHLING Zak GK L 1.80/5'11" 90/198 21 MAR 1989 Auckland 05 MRZ 2007

21 PULMAN Guy F R 1.78 /510" 55/121 08 FEB 1990 Auckland 05 MRZ 2007

4 SPIJKERMAN Stefan D R 1.85/6'1" 100/ 220 21 JAN 1990 Canterbury 05 MRZ 2007

17 STONE Edward F R 1.75/59" 63/139 01 AUG 1989 Auckland 05 MRZ 2007
20 van der WERF Christopher GK L 1.68/5'6" 741163 01 JUN 1989 Canterbury 05 MRZ 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : GUNCHENKO Dimitri RUS 17 APR 1963
Assistant Coach : PILGRIM George CAN 04 JUN 1971
General Manager : SCOTT Paul NZL 21 OCT 1965
Team Leader : CHALLIS lan NzZL 11 NOV 1955
Equipment Manager : CHALLIS Jordan NzZL 25 MAR 1992

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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m ICE HOCKEY
'2.: IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN
AT

TEAM ROSTER
As of 05.03.2007

RSA - South Africa

No Name SHOOIS! Heigh.t Weight Date of Birth Registration
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

6 BIRRELL Cameron F L 1.76 /1 5'9" 68 /150 13 AUG 1990 Pretoria Worriors 05 MRZ 2007

2 BLASER Daniel D R 1.86/6'1" 101/223 23 JUL 1989 Cape Town Sharks 05 MRZ 2007

20 CAMPBELL-HALL Zayne GK L 1.85/6'1" 68 /150 22 MAY 1990 Durban 05 MRZ 2007
21 DENGLE Jay F R 1.73/5'8" 61/134 18 MAY 1991 Johannesburg Scorpions 05 MRZ 2007
15 FERREIRA Werner F R 1.70/5'7" 61/134 04 SEP 1991 Pretoria Worriors 05 MRZ 2007
16 HARRIS William F R 1.75/59" 65/143 03 JAN 1991 Pretoria Worriors 05 MRZ 2007

7 ISHMAIL Tariq F R 1.70/57" 721159 05 OCT 1989 Cape Town Eagles 05 MRZ 2007

3 KOTZE Gerdus D R 1.80/5'11" 771170 23 JUL 1990 Pretoria Worriors 05 MRZ 2007

5 LABUSCHAGNE Cyle D R 1.78/5'10" 63/139 10 AUG 1991 Johannesburg Scorpions 05 MRZ 2007

4 MAGMOED Deen F R 1.80/5'11" 70/154 02 MAY 1990 Cape Town Sharks 05 MRZ 2007

19 McWILLIAMS James F R 1.69/57" 587128 15 OCT 1990 Cape Town Sharks 05 MRZ 2007
17 NEWMAN Sean D R 1.70/5'7" 60 /132 11 OCT 1989 Johannesburg Scorpions 05 MRZ 2007

1 ROSSOUW Juan GK L 1.86/61" 65/ 143 17 JUL 1989 Pretoria Worriors 05 MRZ 2007

10 ROUX Jj F R 1.75/5'9" 68/ 150 04 MAR 1989 Pretoria Worriors 05 MRZ 2007
14 SCHLUTER Dale F R 1.69/57" 67 /148 18 OCT 1990 Cape Town Rams 05 MRZ 2007

8 SMITH Shaun D R 1.75/59" 751165 11 FEB 1989 Pretoria Worriors 05 MRZ 2007

18 STEVENS Klyde D R 1.78 /510" 80/176 27 FEB 1990 Cape Town Rams 05 MRZ 2007
11 STRYDOM Charles F R 1.77 /510" 737161 06 MAR 1989 Pretoria Worriors 05 MRZ 2007

9 van ROOYEN Daile F R 1.74 /59" 75 /165 29 JAN 1989 Pretoria Worriors 05 MRZ 2007

12 WILLEMSTIJIN Marinus F R 1.75/5'9" 771170 02 FEB 1990 Pretoria Worriors 05 MRZ 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : VERWEY Alan RSA 11 AUG 1961
General Manager : JORDAAN Johan RSA 17 AUG 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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m ICE HOCKEY
'2.: IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN
AT

TEAM ROSTER
As of 06.03.2007

TUR - Turkey

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date of Birth Registration

14 AKARSU Orkun F L 1.70/5'7" 60 /132 26 JUL 1991 Kocaeli BB 05 MRZ 2007

9 AKTEPE Safa D L 1.80/5'11" 76 /168 23 APR 1989 Ankara Emniyet 05 MRZ 2007

12 AKTURK Burak D R 1.65/5'5" 55/121 23 MAY 1989 Kocaeli BB 05 MRZ 2007
24 AY Kaan F R 1.68/5'6" 62 /137 11 JAN 1990 Baskent Yildizlari 05 MRZ 2007

1 AYDOGAN Berk GK L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 26 OCT 1990 Ankara TED 05 MRZ 2007

22 BAGCILAR Baris F R 1.73/5'8" 63 /139 08 APR 1990 Ankara BB 05 MRZ 2007
18 BAYKAN Cuneyt F L 1.70/5'7" 62 /137 02 JAN 1991 Kocaeli BB 05 MRZ 2007
23 CELIKAY Can D R 1.79/5'10" 68 /150 05 JUL 1990 Baskent Yildizlari 05 MRZ 2007
25 GUCLU Dervis GK L 1.72/58" 63/139 05 MAR 1989 Baskent Yildizlari 05 MRZ 2007
19 HALIL Yusuf D R 1.62/5'4" 50/110 10 SEP 1991 Kocaeli BB 05 MRZ 2007
17 KASNAK Huseyin D R 1.75/59" 70 /154 28 NOV 1989 Kocaeli BB 05 MRZ 2007

6 KOCAKARA Serkan D R 1.75/5'9" 66 /145 10 MAY 1989 Ankara BB 05 MRZ 2007

15 KOSEMEN Batin F L 1.68/5'6" 58/128 01 JAN 1991 Kocaeli BB 05 MRZ 2007

3 OZEK Baris F R 1.75/5'9" 67 /148 04 MAR 1990 Ankara BB 05 MRZ 2007

5 OZKAN Ali F R 1.77 /510" 92 /203 11 AUG 1989 Baskent Yildizlari 05 MRZ 2007

13 SANCAK Birol F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 12 SEP 1989 Ankara BB 05 MRZ 2007
21 SOLAK Alper F R 1.75/5'9" 61/134 16 OCT 1989 Baskent Yildizlari 05 MRZ 2007

2 TAHMAZOGLU Mert F L 1.82/6'0" 70 /154 01 APR 1990 Ankara BB 05 MRZ 2007

20 TOPTANER Volkan F R 1.70/5'7" 63 /139 25 JAN 1990 Frankfurt Young Lions 06 MRZ 2007

7 YALCIN Ugur D L 1.80/5'11" 65/143 06 MAR 1991 Ankara BB 05 MRZ 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : TOLLEY Clive CAN 13 NOV 1951
Assistant Coach : UYAR Anil TUR 17 NOV 1980
General Manager : USTUN Turan TUR 24 SEP 1962
Team Leader : YENIGUN Guner TUR 01 JAN 1941
Physiotherapist : KAYA Tahsin TUR 01 JAN 1957
Team Doctor : GUNER Mehmet TUR 25 JUN 1978

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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D

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 16.03.2007

Including Game 14

CHN-China

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 HAN Pengfei GK 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 WANG Chongwei F 527 9 18 +11 0 0 0 0 18 1111
3 CHEN Ling F 576 13 16 +7 0 0 2 0 19 36.84
4 LI Zhengyu F 586 14 0 +11 0 0 2 0 21 38.10
5 WAN Yuan D 501 1 14 +13 0 0 0 0 11 0.00
6 ZHANG Xueyan D 533 6 20 +11 0 0 2 0 11 2727
7 HU Jie F 501 1 27 +4 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 LIU Wei F 511 2 0 +4 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
9 LIU Yuxin D 520 2 2 +7 0 0 1 1 11 18.18
10 TAN Yu F 5414 8 2 +4 0 0 0 0 17 2353
11 LI Kexin GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
12 LI Changxin F 512 3 2 42 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
13 LlYang D 512 3 4 47 0 0 0 0 3 3333
14 YANG Zhixue GK 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 GUO Dachuan F 552 7 8 +7 0 0 1 0 18 27.78
16 CHEN Zhipeng F 532 5 14 +4 0 0 2 0 15 20.00
17 LI Guangxin F 540 4 4 45 0 0 1 0 10 40.00
18 WANG Qiuye F 515 6 2 +8 0 0 0 0 7 1429
19 Ll Jian D 535 8 22 +6 0 0 0 2 13 23.08
20 MA Jungi D 513 4 0 +4 0 0 1 0 3 3333

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 HAN Pengfei 5 5 5 243:.07 81.04 14 69 83 83.13 346 0401
11 LI Kexin 5 4 1 26:19 8.77 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0100
14 YANG Zhixue 5 1 1 30:34 10.19 2 9 11 81.82 3.93 0100
LEGEND

A Assists G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG

T Number of games tied w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHMO990CHN_83 5.0
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of 16.03.2007
Including Game 15

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ALCAINE Ander GK 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 MIGUEL Arnau D 501 1 18 +8 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
3 URKOLA Benat D 511 2 35 +10 0 0 1 0 6 16.67
4 BETRAN Roberto D 515 6 2 +24 0 0 1 0 16 6.25
5 BETRAN Adrian F 588 16 2 +24 0 0 2 1 39 2051
6 SESMA Mikel F 501 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 MECO Christian F 500 0 10 +1 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
8 VAZQUEZ Oscar F 410 1 16 +2 0 0 0 0 10 10.00
9 de JUANA Ander F 542 6 +8 0 0 1 0 15 26.67
10 NIETO Alejo F 523 5 2 +6 0 0 0 1 16 1250
11 MUNOZ Juan F 5812 20 12 +18 0 0 3 0 22 36.36
12 PEDRAZ Alejandro F 517 9 26 29 +22 0 0 3 6 47 36.17
13 GORROCHATEGUI Inigo D 526 8 14 +18 0 0 0 0 10 20.00
14 VEA Alex D 510 1 0 +4 0 0 1 0 7 1429
15 MUNITIZ Endika F 533 6 4 +6 0 0 1 1 13 23.08
16 VEIGA Inigo D 512 3 12 +4 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
18 LUIS Javier F 523 5 4 +4 0 0 0 1 10 20.00
20 SOKOLOV Luis GK 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 PALUMBO Carlos F 501 1 2 42 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
24 MORENO Jesus F 533 6 12 +3 0 0 0 1 6 50.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 ALCAINE Ander 5 5 4 210:50 70.28 8 57 65 87.69 2.28 0400
20 SOKOLOV Luis 5 5 2 89:10 29.72 1 13 14 9286 0.67 1200
LEGEND

A Assists G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG

T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

Playing Statistics
No Name

1 BJORNSSON Aevar

4 THORSTEINSSON Gunnlaugur
6 BJORNSSON Thorsteinn

7 KRISTJANSSON Ragnar

8 KARLSSON Gunnlaugur

9 ARNASON Sigurdur
10 THORMODSSON Egill
11 MIKAELSSON Andri
12 GUNNARSSON Oli
13 BLONDAL Orri

14 JONSSON Gunnar

15 MAACK Petur

16 PALSSON Robert Freyr
17 SIGURDSSON Matthias
18 GUDNASON Einar

19 SVEINBJARNARSON Kolbeinn
20 STEFANSSON Aron

21 HAUKSSON Andri

22 GUDLAUGSSON Andri Por

24 BJORNSSON Hjortur Geir

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name

1 BJORNSSON Aevar
20 STEFANSSON Aron

As of 22.11.2007
Including Game 15

ISL -Iceland

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 500 0
D 500 0
F 548 12
F 503 3
D 503 3
D 512 3
F 575 12
F 530 3
D 500 0
D 521 3
D 510 1
F 564 10
D 511 2
F 546 10
F 500 0
F 581 9
GK 500 0
F 531 4
F 500 0
F 511 2
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

5 5 2 40:56 13.64
5 5 5 259:04 86.36

0
0 0
2 +8
16 0
12 +9
4 +6
0 +6
6 +1
6 +2
12 +7
0 -2
6 +7
6 +8
14 +6
0 +1
2 +7
0
0 +5
0 0
0 +2

0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0.00
24 16.67
6 0.00
14 0.00

O O O o
O O O o
o O+ O
O O O o

6 16.67
23 30.43
5 60.00
5 0.00
7 2857

O O OO oo
O O OO oo
O O Fr Wk
O O O o o

5 20.00
11 5455
11.11
11 36.36
2 0.00

o O o oo

o O o oo

o w o r o

o o OO
[Ce]

28 28.57
0 0.00
20 15.00
1 0.00
8 1250

O O O oo
O O O o o
O O Fr O
O O O o o

GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L

2
15

7 9 7778 293 0200
84 99 84.85 347 0302

LEGEND

A Assists G
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD
GPI Games played indeed GPT
GWG Game winning goals L
MIP% MIP in percentage No
Pos Position on team PPG
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG
SOG  Shots on goal SVS
T Number of games tied W

Goals

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Number of games lost

Jersey number

Power play goals

Shorthanded goals

Saves

Number of games won

GA
GP
GTG
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO

SVS%

+/-

Goals against

Number of games played
Game tying goals

Minutes and seconds played

Penalties
Points
Shutouts

in minutes

SVS in percentage from total SOG
Net result of positive and negative participation
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D

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

Playing Statistics

No Name
1 NOTHLING Zak

a b~ wN

w0 N o

IDOINE Richard
HERBERT James
SPIJKERMAN Stefan
ELDER Scott

HARROP Dale
HANNA Ted
FREAR Cameron

10 JACKSON Blake
11 LEE Martin James

12 MALTRAVERS Stefan
13 NICHOLLS Daniel

14 HEYD Paris

16 EADEN Christopher
17 STONE Edward

18 MILNE William
20 van der WERF Christopher
21 PULMAN Guy

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1 NOTHLING Zak
20 van der WERF Christopher

As of 16.03.2007
Including Game 13

NZL - New Zealand

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 500 0
D 5014 4
D 531 4
D 521 3
D 500 0
F 201 1
F 531 4
F 502 2
F 500 0
F 596 15
D 510 1
D 512 3
D 502 2
F 564 10
F 525 7
F 501 1
GK 500 0
F 532 5
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

5 5 5 200:12 66.73
5 5 3 99:48 33.27

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 +8 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
16 +9 0 0 0 1 13 23.08

6 0 0 0 0 0 13 1538

o -2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
12 0 0 0 1 0 11 27.27

2 -2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 +10 0 0 2 0 21 4286
8 -1 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
14 +3 0 0 1 0 5 20.00

2 0 0 0 0 0 14 0.00

0 +6 0 0 2 0 21 2857

4 +7 0 0 0 1 8 25.00
0 -3 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

o -2 0 0 1 0 7 42.86

GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L

17 82 99 82.83 5.09 0203
8 35 43 8140 481 0102

LEGEND

A Assists G
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD
GPI Games played indeed GPT
GWG Game winning goals L
MIP% MIP in percentage No
Pos Position on team PPG
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG
SOG  Shots on goal SVS
T Number of games tied W

Goals

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Number of games lost

Jersey number

Power play goals

Shorthanded goals

Saves

Number of games won

GA
GP
GTG
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
+/-

Goals against

Number of games played

Game tying goals

Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS in percentage from total SOG

Net result of positive and negative participation
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

Playing Statistics

No Name
1 ROSSOUW Juan

a b~ wN

© o N O

BLASER Daniel
KOTZE Gerdus
MAGMOED Deen
LABUSCHAGNE Cyle

BIRRELL Cameron
ISHMAIL Tariq
SMITH Shaun
van ROOYEN Daile

10 ROUX Jj

11 STRYDOM Charles

12 WILLEMSTIJIN Marinus
14 SCHLUTER Dale

15 FERREIRA Werner
16 HARRIS William

17 NEWMAN Sean

18 STEVENS Klyde

19 MCcWILLIAMS James

20 CAMPBELL-HALL Zayne
21 DENGLE Jay

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1 ROSSOUW Juan
20 CAMPBELL-HALL Zayne

As of 16.03.2007
Including Game 14

RSA -South Africa

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 500 0
D 501 1
D 502 2
F 541 5
D 500 0
F 511 2
F 520 2
D 501 1
F 500 0
F 502 2
F 530 3
F 500 0
F 500 0
F 510 1
F 500 0
D 500 0
D 500 0
F 500 0
GK 500 0
F 500 0
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

5 5 3 121:15 40.42
5 5 4 178:45 59.58

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 -15 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 -10 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

6 -13 0 0 2 0 26 15.38

2 -13 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
18 -10 0 0 0 0 4 25.00

4 -14 0 0 1 0 11 18.18

4 -14 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

4 -3 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

2 -9 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

2 -12 0 0 0 0 19 1579

4 -12 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

0 -5 0 0 0 0 1 100.00

2 -4 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

o -7 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

8 -10 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

o -9 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L

30 103 133 77.44 14.85 0003
23 106 129 8217 7.72 0103

LEGEND

A Assists G
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD
GPI Games played indeed GPT
GWG Game winning goals L
MIP% MIP in percentage No
Pos Position on team PPG
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG
SOG  Shots on goal SVS
T Number of games tied W

Goals

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Number of games lost

Jersey number

Power play goals

Shorthanded goals

Saves

Number of games won

GA
GP
GTG
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
+/-

Goals against

Number of games played

Game tying goals

Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS in percentage from total SOG

Net result of positive and negative participation
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of 16.03.2007
Including Game 13

TUR-Turkey

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 AYDOGAN Berk GK 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 TAHMAZOGLU Mert F 501 1 4 -19 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
3 OZEK Baris F 510 1 2 7 0 0 1 0 3 33.33
5 OZKAN Ali F 500 0 6 -7 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 KOCAKARA Serkan D 500 0 10 -26 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 YALCIN Ugur D 500 0 2 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 AKTEPE Safa D 500 0 12 -12 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
12 AKTURK Burak D 501 1 14 -19 0 0 0 0 11 0.00
13 SANCAK Birol F 510 1 18 -9 0 0 1 0 4 25.00
14 AKARSU Orkun F 500 0 4 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 KOSEMEN Batin F 500 0 2 -19 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
17 KASNAK Huseyin D 500 0o 12 -12 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 BAYKAN Cuneyt F 502 2 0 -11 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
19 HALIL Yusuf D 500 0 16 -12 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
20 TOPTANER Volkan F 530 3 2 -10 0 0 2 0 8 37.50
21 SOLAK Alper F 510 1 8 -18 0 0 1 0 11 9.09
22 BAGCILAR Baris F 500 0 0 -16 0 0 0 0 4  0.00
23 CELIKAY Can D 500 0 4 -13 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 AY Kaan F 500 0 2 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
25 GUCLU Dervis GK 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 AYDOGAN Berk 5 5 4 153:55 51.31 40 81 121 66.94 15.59 0004
25 GUCLU Dervis 5 5 4 146:05 48.69 28 69 97 71.13 11.50 0004
LEGEND

A Assists G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG

T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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